 C H E L S E A  C O L L E C T I O N
Chelsea Collection
Choose Your Material >
F = Fabric
LF = Leather/Fabric
L = Leather
How To Order >
Sofa 9100-F in Fabric
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
9162-F LAF Corner Sofa
9153-F RAF One Arm Sofa
Standard Features:
Seat Cushion: Comfort Down
Finish: Warm Brown or Aged Gray
Back Pillows: Loose
Note: All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached
5/2024
King Hickory
9100 Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 94 D 40
Seating: H 19 W 80 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P21
9101 Chair
Overall: H 38 W 41 D 40
Seating: H 19 W 27 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
9108 Ottoman
Overall: H 17 W 32 D 24
Drawings are 1/4” scale
9100-L Sofa
9101-L Chair
9120 Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 68 D 40
Seating: H 19 W 54 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
9112 LAF One Arm Chair
9113 RAF One Arm Chair
Overall: H 38 W 34 D 40
Seating: H 19 W 27 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
9164 Armless Chair
Overall: H 38 W 27 D 40
Seating: H 19 W 27 D 24
Seat Height: 19
9180 Wedge
Overall: H 38 W 69 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 50 D 24
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 2 P21
9161 Corner Chair
Overall: H 38 W 40 D 40
Seating: H 19 W 24 D 24
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 2 P21
9162 LAF Corner Sofa
9163 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 101 D 40
Seating: H 19 W 78 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P21
9172 LAF One Arm Loveseat
9173 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 61 D 40
Seating: H 19 W 54 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
9174 Armless Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 60 D 40
Seating: H 19 W 60 D 24
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 2 P21
9184 Armless Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 80 D 40
Seating: H 19 W 80 D 40
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 2 P21
9182 LAF One Arm Chaise
9183 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 38 W 36 D 64
Seating: H 19 W 29 D 48
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 1 P21
9152 LAF One Arm Sofa
9153 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 88 D 40
Seating: H 19 W 81 D 24
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
*All dimensions are approximate
128”128”
101”
136”
40”
36”
60”
61”
24”
9162 LAF Corner Sofa
9174 Armless Loveseat
9183 RAF One Arm Chaise
9162 LAF Corner Sofa
9153 RAF One Arm Sofa
101”
40” 40”
40”
88”
61”
21”
48” 48”
40” 40”
13”
9152 LAF One Arm Sofa
9161 Corner Chair
9153 RAF One Arm Sofa
128”
88”
88”
40”